
Entree

Chefs Selection

Chicken

Beef

Prawn

Noodles

Rice

Curry Chicken
Honey Chicken
Vegetable Chicken
Satay Chicken
Garlic Chicken

$18.90
$18.90
$18.90
$18.90
$18.90

Mongolian Beef
Chilli Beef
Vegetable Beef
Satay Beef
Garlic Beef
Black Bean Beef

$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60

$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60
$23.60

$17.90
$18.90
$16.90
$16.90

$4.90
$8.90

$12.90
$16.90

Curry King Prawn
Ginger n Shallots King Prawn
Vegetable King Prawn
Satay King Prawn
Garlic King Prawn
Cashew King Prawn

Shrimp Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Singapore Noodles
Stir Fry Noodles

Steamed Rice
Fried Rice
Special Fried Rice
King Prawn Fried Rice

Roast Duck

San Dong Chicken

San Choy Bow

Rainbow Beef

King Prawn Mornay

Curry Shrimp

Combination Deluc

Sweet n Sour Pork

$28.90

$24.90

$18.90

$20.60

$26.90

$17.90

$21.90

$19.60

Marinated in a selection of spices, slowly roasted and glazed.
Served with a traditional BBQ sauce.

Fried crispy skin chicken, de-boned and shredded. Accompanied with
a fresh aromatic sauce that is balanced in sweet, sour, salty, bitter and spiciness.

Seasoned premium pork mince and finely diced vegetables, stir fried until 
caramelised. Served in fresh iceburg lettuce cups.

Crispy deep fried slices of beef, tossed in a thick savoury sauce.

King Prawns cooked in a rich creamy garlic bechamel. Oven baked to golden 
brown with a blend of cheddar mozzarella, and parmesan.

An Australasian favourite dish, shrimp tossed in a mild yellow curry sauce.

A combination of beef, chicken, prawns and pork,
 stir fried in a sweet robust flavoured sauce.

Aanother classic Australasian dish, Fried battered cubes of pork servered in a
Flavousome tangy sweet and sour sauce.

Spring Rolls
Dim Sims - Steamed or Fried

Deep Fried Squid Spicey Salt
BBQ Pork Soy
Garlic Prawns
Wonton Soup
Miso Soup
Sweet Corn Soup - Chicken or Crab 

$7.60
$7.60

$11.60
$8.60

$12.90
$8.60
$6.60
$6.60

From The Wok

Tian Restaurant, Gundagai Services Club


