



Entree	1	Beef	
Spring Rolls	\$7.60	Mongolian Beef	\$19.60
Dim Sims - Steamed or Fried	\$7.60	Chilli Beef	\$19.60
Deep Fried Squid Spicey Salt	\$11.60	Vegetable Beef	\$19.60
BBQ Pork Soy	\$8.60	Satay Beef	\$19.60
Garlic Prawns	\$12.90	Garlic Beef	\$19.60
Wonton Soup	\$8.60	Black Bean Beef	\$19.60
Miso Soup	\$6.60		
Sweet Corn Soup - Chicken or Crab	\$6.60	Prawn	
Chefs Selection		Curry King Prawn	\$23.60
		Ginger n Shallots King Prawn	\$23.60
Roast Duck	\$28.90	Vegetable King Prawn	\$23.60
Marinated in a selection of spices, slowly roasted and glazed.  Served with a traditional BBQ sauce.	<b>02400</b>	Satay King Prawn	\$23.60
San Dong Chicken Fried crispy skin chicken, de-boned and shredded. Accompanied with	\$24.90	Garlic King Prawn	\$23.60
a fresh aromatic sauce that is balanced in sweet, sour, salty, bitter and spiciness. San Choy Bow	\$18.90	Cashew King Prawn	\$23.60
Seasoned premium pork mince and finely diced vegetables, stir fried until caramelised. Served in fresh iceburg lettuce cups.		20 40	
Rainbow Beef Crispy deep fried slices of beef, tossed in a thick savoury sauce.	\$20.60	Noodles	
King Prawn Mornay	\$26.90	Shrimp Chow Mein	\$17.90
King Prawns cooked in a rich creamy garlic bechamel. Oven baked to golden brown with a blend of cheddar mozzarella, and parmesan.	<b>017</b> 00	Chicken Chow Mein	\$18.90
Curry Shrimp  An Australasian favourite dish, shrimp tossed in a mild yellow curry sauce.	\$17.90	Singapore Noodles	\$16.90
Combination Deluc	\$21.90	Stir Fry Noodles	\$16.90
A combination of beef, chicken, prawns and pork, stir fried in a sweet robust flavoured sauce.	Φ10.C0 <b>•</b>		
Sweet n Sour Pork  Aanother classic Australasian dish, Fried battered cubes of pork servered in a Flavousome tangy sweet and sour sauce.	\$19.60	Kice	
Chicken		Steamed Rice	\$4.90
		Fried Rice	\$8.90
Curry Chicken	\$18.90	Special Fried Rice	\$12.90
Honey Chicken	\$18.90	King Prawn Fried Rice	\$16.90
Vegetable Chicken	\$18.90		
Satay Chicken	\$18.90		
Garlic Chicken	\$18.90		